Sonja #587

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Kdrpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, persisch
braun

braun

177 cm

38/40

41

92-73-109 cm

Stuttgart (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1984

B. Sc. Wirtschaftsingeniuerwesen
Model

Flamenco, Pilates

1.960 Follower
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